beetle

IO by burgtec (wa)

www.burgtec.com



beetle

WY by burgtec (wa)

Specifications

Chair with high and low backrest and matching
fooft rest. Cold-foamed polyurethane shell, up-
holstered in leather or fabric to your selection
on a chromium-plated steel four-star base

Options

Fabric or leather to your selection

Medium or High Back
Foot rest

Dimensions (mm)

MB
Overall height 800
Seat height 420
Overall width 815

Overall depth 620
Approx Weight 13kg

Warranty 5years

Revised 0213

HB
1080

420
815
640
15kg

FOOT
REST
435

535
460
7kg

www .burgtec.com

S|P 1onpoud



