beetle Infinite by burgtec (wa)





beetle



Specifications

Chair with high and low backrest and matching foot rest. Cold-foamed polyurethane shell, upholstered in leather or fabric to your selection on a chromium-plated steel four-star base

Options

Fabric or leather to your selection Medium or High Back Foot rest

Dimensions (mm)			FOOT
	MB	НВ	REST
Overall height	800	1080	435
Seat height	420	420	-
Overall width	815	815	535
Overall depth	620	640	460
Approx Weight	13kg	15kg	7kg

Warranty 5 years







Revised 0213









www.burgtec.com